
2023 - 2024 Queensbury School Based Calendar 
Date Activity Time 

Aug 28 – Sept 1, 2023 Queensbury School Office Re-Opens                                     
Monday (1:00 pm) 
Tuesday - Friday 

 
1:00 pm – 3:15 pm 
8:30 am – 3:15 pm 

Tuesday, Sept. 5, 2023 First Day of School (2 hours) Grades 1 - 7 8:40 am – 10:40 am  

Wednesday, Sept. 6, 2023 First Full Day of School for Grades 1-7, (Ks have gradual entry 
schedule, as per letter sent home in July) 

8:40 am – 3:00 pm 

Thursday, Sept. 21, 2023 Student Photos (am) 8:50 – 11:00 am 

 Orange Shirt Day (at Queensbury)  

Wednesday, Sept 27, 2023 2:00 Dismissal – Staff Collaboration 2:00 Dismissal 

Friday, Sept. 22, 2023 Terry Fox Run 1:00 – 2:00 pm 

Friday, Sept. 29, 2023 Orange Shirt Day (Truth & Reconciliation Day) at school  

Monday, October 2, 2023 Truth & Reconciliation Day (Orange Shirt Day) Stat Holiday Students do not attend 

Monday, Oct. 9, 2023 Thanksgiving Day Statutory Holiday – students do not attend No School 

Friday, October 20, 2023 NVTA Professional Development Day – students do not 
attend 

No School 

Wednesday, Oct. 25, 2023 2:00 Dismissal – Staff Collaboration 2:00 Dismissal 

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 Halloween Parade (first thing) 9:00 am – 10:00 am 

Wednesday, Nov. 1, 2023 School Based Pro. D. Day – Students do not attend No School 

Thursday, November 2, 2023 Photo Retakes (pm) 1:00 pm 

Monday, March 4, 2023 Grade 3s to Outdoor School (One-Day Bus Trip) 8:00 – 3:00 

Monday, November 13, 2023 Remembrance Day Statutory Holiday - Students do not 
attend 

No School 

Monday, December 18, 2023 Report Cards Published (Term 1)  

Friday, Dec. 22, 2023 Last Day of School Before Winter Vacation 8:40 am – 3:00 pm 

Monday, January 8, 2024 School Reopens after Winter Vacation 8:40 am – 3:00 pm 

Tues. Jan 9 – Fri. Jan 12, 2024 Grade 6s to Outdoor School (Cheakamus Centre)  8:40 Tues – 3:45 Fri. 

Friday, Feb. 16, 2024 NVTA District-Wide Pro. D. Day – Students do not attend No School 

Monday, Feb. 19, 2024 BC Family Day Statutory Holiday (Students do not attend) No School 

Wednesday, Feb. 22, 2024 Pink Shirt Day  

Wednesday, Feb. 28, 2024 2:00 Dismissal – Staff Collaboration 2:00 Dismissal 

Friday, Mar. 15, 2024 Last Day of School Before Spring Break 8:40 am – 3:00 pm 

Monday, April 1, 2024 Easter Monday – No School No School 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 School Resumes after Spring Break 8:40 – 3:00 pm 

Mon.Apr 8 – Wed. Apr.10 Grade 4 Outdoor School Program (Cheakamus Centre) 8:15 Mon. – 3:30 Wed. 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 2:00 Dismissal – Staff Collaboration 2:00 Dismissal 

Friday, May 3, 2024 District Wide (NVTA) Pro D Day  (Students do not attend) No School 

May 13, 2024 Panorama & Class Photos (am) am 

Monday, May 20, 2024 Victoria Day Statutory Holiday (Students do not attend) No School 

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Last Day of Classes 8:40am – 3:00pm 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 School Based Pro. D. Day – Students do not attend School’s Out for 
Summer! 

Friday, June 28, 2024 Administrative Day  (Students do not attend)  
 

Queensbury Bell Schedule 2023 – 2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8:40 am Warning Bell 

8:46  – 10:20 am First Instructional Period 

10:20 – 10:40 am Recess 

12:00 – 12:30 pm Lunch Outside Play Break  

12:30 – 12:53 pm Lunch – Eat In Class 

12:55 pm Class back in session 

1:00 – 3:00 pm Third Instructional Period 

3:00 pm Dismissal 



Queensbury Elementary 2023 - 2024 School Fees 
 

 
The North Vancouver School District is dedicated to providing a wide range of educational opportunities for each student, 
including as many enriching activities as possible. 
 
In accordance with the School Act and with School Board Fees Ministerial Order, we would like to advise all Queensbury 
families of the possible school fees that could be charged for the 2023 - 2024 school year.  A fee may be charged to recover 
some or all of the costs related to enriched or additional learning opportunities.  In all cases, fees are kept to a minimum.  The 
Board may charge a fee at cost for: transportation, entrance fees and equipment rental associated with field trips or special 
events. 
 

The fees for the 2023 - 2024 school year at Queensbury are as follows: 
 

Grade 
Level 

Consumable 
School 

Supplies 

Student 
Planners 

Enrichment 
Learning 
Activities 

 

Field Trip Fees 
 

Total Student Fee 
2023 - 2024 

 

K $  52.25 NIL $  20.90 

Field Trip fees vary 
by trip and are 

determined at the 
time of planning. 

 

$  73.15 

1 $  52.25 $  8.40 $  20.90 $  81.55 

2 $  52.25 $  8.40 $  20.90 $  81.55 

3 $  52.25 $  8.40 $  20.90 $  81.55 

4 $  52.25 $  8.40 $  20.90 $  81.55 

5 $  52.25 $  8.40 $  20.90 $  81.55 

6 $  52.25 $  8.40 $  20.90 $  81.55 

7 $  52.25 $  8.40 $  20.90 $  81.55 

 

The 2023 - 2024 fees for the North Vancouver Outdoor School Programs at the Cheakamus 
Centre will be: 
 

 Grade 3 Skw’une-was Program (Longhouse 1-Day) $   85.00 per student + Cost of Transportation 

 Grade 4 Outdoor School Program:   $ 247.00 per student    

 Grade 6 Outdoor School Program:    $ 326.00 per student    
    
It is the school’s policy to assist families, in a confidential manner, to ensure that no students are excluded from participation in 
an activity or program due to financial hardship. 
 

Special Projects/Materials Fee: 
 
There may be additional school project fees on occasion throughout the school year.  These materials fees would be used 
when creating special take-home projects such as gift items or completed products that the student would take home for 
personal use, (such as pottery clay, yarn, fabric, beads and other specialized craft materials).   


